Series MHZ2/MHZJ2 Parallel Style Air Gripper
Standard Type/With Dust Cover
G
rippers
Page 1008
ø6
Series MHZ2/MHZJ2
How to Order
Autoswitches can be added.
Single and double acting design.
MHZ2: General purpose compact grippers with integral
linear guide that provides high rigidity and high accuracy.
MHZJ2: Air grippers with dust-protected and drip-proof
construction. Interchangeable  in mounting dimensions
with the standard models.
A wider selection of dust cover materials is available to suit
your application, please refer to Best Pneumatics catalogue.
Features
Size MHZ2: 6, 10, 16, 20, 25, 32, 40
Size MHZJ2: 6, 10, 16, 20, 25
MHZ      2 16 D
Number of fingers
2 2 fingers
Action
D
S
C
Double acting
Single acting (Normally open)
Single acting (Normally closed)
Bore size
6
10
16
20
25
32
40
6mm
10mm
16mm
20mm
25mm
32mm
40mm
Nil Standard
J Dust Cover (ø6 to ø25)
Chloroprene rubber,(CR)
Options
∗ Note) Further finger and body options available, refer to Best Pneumatics.
JIS Symbol
Double acting
Single acting type,
Normally open
Single acting type,
Normally closed
Specifications Model
Ambient and fluid temperature
Repeatability
Max. operating frequency
Lubrication
Action
Auto switch (Option) Note)
Air
ø6: 0.15 to 0.7 MPa
ø10: 0.2 to 0.7 MPa
ø16 to ø40: 0.1 to 0.7 MPa
ø6: 0.3 to 0.7 MPa
ø10: 0.35 to 0.7 MPa
ø16 to ø40: 0.25 to 0.7 MPa
–10 to 60°C
ø6 to ø25: ±0.01 mm
ø32, ø40: ±0.02 mm